
Division # 042     Seventh Pocket
Session : Spring

Day of play :
Start Time :

Division Schedule
South Bay APA

7:30 PM
Thursday

The team listed first is the home team.Week Date
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-161 01/06/2011
4-1 6-3 8-5 10-7 12-9 14-11 16-13 2-152 01/13/2011
1-6 3-8 5-10 7-12 9-14 11-16 13-2 15-43 01/20/2011
8-1 10-3 12-5 14-7 16-9 2-11 4-13 6-154 01/27/2011
1-10 3-12 5-14 7-16 9-2 11-4 13-6 15-85 02/03/2011
12-1 14-3 16-5 2-7 4-9 6-11 8-13 10-156 02/10/2011
1-14 3-16 5-2 7-4 9-6 11-8 13-10 15-127 02/17/2011
16-1 2-3 4-5 6-7 8-9 10-11 12-13 14-158 02/24/2011
1-3 4-2 5-7 8-6 9-11 12-10 13-15 16-149 03/03/2011
7-1 2-8 11-5 6-12 15-9 10-16 3-13 14-410 03/10/2011
1-11 12-2 5-15 16-6 9-3 4-10 13-7 8-1411 03/17/2011
15-1 2-16 3-5 6-4 7-9 10-8 13-11 12-1412 03/24/2011
5-1 2-6 3-7 8-4 9-13 14-10 11-15 16-1213 03/31/2011
1-9 10-2 11-3 4-12 13-5 6-14 15-7 8-1614 04/07/2011
1-13 14-2 3-15 16-4 5-9 10-6 7-11 12-815 04/14/2011
2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 12-11 14-13 16-1516 04/21/2011

04201
04202
04203
04204
04205
04206
04207
04208
04209
04210
04211
04212
04213
04214
04215
04216

Shoreline Billiards
Shoreline Billiards
Shoreline Billiards
Shoreline Billiards
California Billiards Club
California Billiards Club
California Billiards Club
California Billiards Club
California Billiards Club
Cuetopia
Edgie's Billiards
Edgie's Billiards
Edgie's Billiards
Lucky Shot Billiards
Lucky Shot Billiards
Edgie's Billiards

1400 N. Shoreline Blvd.  # C-1
1400 N. Shoreline Blvd.  # C-1
1400 N. Shoreline Blvd.  # C-1
1400 N. Shoreline Blvd.  # C-1
881 East El Camino Blvd.
881 East El Camino Blvd.
881 East El Camino Blvd.
881 East El Camino Blvd.
881 East El Camino Blvd.
4700 Almaden Expressway
235 Milpitas Blvd.
235 Milpitas Blvd.
235 Milpitas Blvd.
189 S. Murphy St.
189 S. Murphy St.
235 Milpitas Blvd.

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
San Jose
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Milpitas

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

650-964-0780
650-964-0780
650-964-0780
650-964-0780
650-965-3100
650-965-3100
650-965-3100
650-965-3100
650-965-3100
408-266-7665
408-942-9500
408-942-9500
408-942-9500
408-739-7665
408-739-7665
408-942-9500

Dream 8
Shoreshots
Your Name Here
Cuetopia
O, Do You Mind?
Sticks of Death
Up Late
California Dreamers
Rack N Roll
No Chance
Eight Ball Rules
Edgies Aces
Fearless Snipers
Sloppy Joes
GR8 Balls of Fire
Rack Attack

Division Rep : January 2, 2011


